
H = Honors, * = Repeated Courses, # = Extra Honors Credit

SCHOOL COMMENTS

Official Signature and School Seal (Required): Date:

Crs ID Course Title Grd Credit

Western Sierra Collegiate Academy
Grade 9 6/2021 Store Code: S1
608017 World Geography A 5.000
503000 Weights PE A 5.000
TR201008 English 9 B 5.000
TR553013 Biology C 5.000
TR253150 Mandarin II A 5.000
TR402021 Integrated I B 5.000
Credits Attempted: 30.000 Completed: 30.000
Academic: 3.3333 Weighted Add Val: 3.33

Western Sierra Collegiate Academy
Grade 9 6/2021 Store Code: S2
TR253150 Mandarin II B 5.000
503000 Weights PE A 5.000
TR402021 Integrated I C 5.000
608017 World Geography B 5.000
TR553013 Biology B 5.000
TR201008 English 9 C 5.000
Credits Attempted: 30.000 Completed: 30.000
Academic: 2.8333 Weighted Add Val: 2.83

Twelve Bridges High School
Grade 10 12/2021 Store Code: S1
705037 Expl Comp Sci B 5.000
503008 JV Football Cond A 5.000
651510 Mod Wrld Hist B- 5.000
201011 English 10 A- 5.000
651019 Media Comm A 5.000
661500 ODT Waive Health NG 5.000
402022 Math 2 B 5.000
606310 Chemistry A- 5.000
503007 Weight Trng/Fitnes A 5.000
Credits Attempted: 45.000 Completed: 45.000
Academic: 3.5000 Weighted Add Val: 3.62

Twelve Bridges High School
Grade 10 6/2022 Store Code: S2
503007 Weight Trng/Fitnes A 5.000
201011 English 10 C 5.000
651019 Media Comm B+ 5.000
606310 Chemistry B- 5.000
402022 Math 2 A 5.000
651510 Mod Wrld Hist B+ 5.000
503008 JV Football Cond A 5.000
705037 Expl Comp Sci B+ 5.000
Credits Attempted: 40.000 Completed: 40.000
Academic: 3.0000 Weighted Add Val: 3.25

Crs ID Course Title Grd Credit

Twelve Bridges High School
Grade 11 12/2022 Store Code: S1
503014 Varsity Football 8 A 5.000
658016 AP Comp Science [H] B 5.000
709238 Teacher Assist* P 5.000
657300 U S History B- 5.000
651030 Adv Student Media A 5.000
201034 English 11 B- 5.000
503011 Varsity Football 7 A 5.000
402045 Math 3 B+ 5.000
Credits Attempted: 40.000 Completed: 40.000
Academic: 3.4000 Weighted Add Val: 3.57

Twelve Bridges High School
Grade 11 6/2023 Store Code: S2
709238 Teacher Assist* P 5.000
800000 Math 3 (r) D 5.000
503014 Varsity Football 8 A 5.000
651030 Adv Student Media A- 5.000
658016 AP Comp Science [H] B 5.000
201034 English 11 B 5.000
503011 Varsity Football 7 A 5.000
657300 U S History B- 5.000
Credits Attempted: 40.000 Completed: 40.000
Academic: 3.2000 Weighted Add Val: 3.42

WPUSD Summer School
Grade 11 7/2023 Store Code: S2
405216 Int Math IIIB C 5.000
Credits Attempted: 5.000 Completed: 5.000
Academic: 3.2000 Weighted Add Val: 3.42

Twelve Bridges High School
Grade 12 12/2023 Store Code: S1
402027 Pers Finance Mgt B 5.000
657400 American Govt A 5.000
503011 Varsity Football 7 A 5.000
565020 Forensics A- 5.000
708098 Leadership A 5.000
503014 Varsity Football 8 A 5.000
101100 Art 1 B 5.000
201044 English 12 B- 5.000
Credits Attempted: 40.000 Completed: 40.000
Academic: 3.5000 Weighted Add Val: 3.62

Work in Progress

Crs ID Course Title Credit
201044 English 12 10.000
565020 Forensics 10.000
101100 Art 1 10.000
402027 Pers Finance Mgt 10.000
708098 Leadership 10.000
ADV9999 Advisory Period 0.000
Flex2 Flex Time 2 0.000
709000 Unscheduled 0.000
709001 Unscheduled 2 0.000
651708 Economics 5.000

Graduation Progress
Twelve Bridges High School

Subject Area / Course Req Cmp Needs
English

English 40.000 35.000 5.000
Math

Math 30.000 30.000
Science

LIfe 10.000 10.000
Phys Science 10.000 10.000

Social Science
Geography 5.000 5.000
Modern Wrld History 10.000 10.000
US History 10.000 10.000
Economics/Amer Gov 10.000 5.000 5.000

State Requirements
State Requirements 5.000 5.000

Physical Education
Physical Education 20.000 20.000

Fine Arts
Fine Arts/Foreigh Lang/CT 10.000 10.000

Electives
Electives 100.000 100.000

----- Total Credits ----- 260.000 250.000 10.000

GPA Summary

Weighted Added Value: 3.4000
Academic: 3.2500

Total Credits Attempted: 270.00
Total Credits Earned: 270.00

STUDENT NAME
Twelve Bridges High School

ENTER DATE EXPECTED GRAD DATE

Kruse, Whitaker James 8/19/2021 06/08/2024
BIRTH DATE GENDER GRADE

Western Placer Unified School District
BIRTH PLACE

02/08/2006 M 12 Beverly, MA, US
STUDENT ID STATE ID CLASS OF DIPLOMA TYPE
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